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ILLUST 60x60

https://exaktor.com/en/product/illust-60x60/

e Decorative panel with different motifs
e Made in Varnamo, Sweden

The iLLUST decorative panel is delivered in complete sets with three standard motifs to choose from; Molns, Sea or Trees. Each set consists of four decorative panels that
together create a common motif. Applications for iLLUST include conference rooms, staff rooms, examination rooms and foyers. Installation is simple, they can be mounted in a
60x60 ceiling with a visible support frame or directly against a wall or ceiling. The total external dimensions of iLLUST are 1200x1200 mm. iLLUST is available in 6500K and as
on/off or DALI. The decorative panel is delivered with a free-standing, strain-relieved control gear and a 3. Om cord set with plug. There is a quick connector to connect the panel
to the driver. On request, the decorative panels can be supplied with a customized motif. The decorative panel is manufactured in Varnamo.
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Variations

E-number
7024713
7024714
7024715
7024716
702477
7024718

Product name

ILLUST MOLN 60x60 865 4P
ILLUST MOLN 60x60 865 4P DALI
ILLUST TRAD 60x60 865 4P
ILLUST TRAD 60x60 865 4P DALI
ILLUST HAV 60x60 865 4P
ILLUST HAV 60x60 865 4P DALI

Max. system power (W)
12
12
12
112
12
112

Lumen (Im)
181
181
2988
2988
2212
2212

Colour temperature (K)
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500

Beam angle (°)
120
120

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
591x591x56
591x591x56
591x591x56
591x591x56
591x591x56
591x591x56

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White



