



- Decorative panel with different motifs
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



The iLLUST decorative panel is delivered in complete sets with three standard motifs to choose from; Molns, Sea or Trees. Each set consists of four decorative panels that together create a common motif. Applications for iLLUST include conference rooms, staff rooms, examination rooms and foyers. Installation is simple, they can be mounted in a 60x60 ceiling with a visible support frame or directly against a wall or ceiling. The total external dimensions of iLLUST are 1200x1200 mm. iLLUST is available in 6500K and as on/off or DALI. The decorative panel is delivered with a free-standing, strain-relieved control gear and a 3.0m cord set with plug. There is a quick connector to connect the panel to the driver. On request, the decorative panels can be supplied with a customized motif. The decorative panel is manufactured in Värnamo.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Beam angle (°)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour
7024713	ILLUST MOLN 60x60 865 4P	112	1811	6500	120	591x591x56	White
7024714	ILLUST MOLN 60x60 865 4P DALI	112	1811	6500	120	591x591x56	White
7024715	ILLUST TRÅD 60x60 865 4P	112	2988	6500		591x591x56	White
7024716	ILLUST TRÅD 60x60 865 4P DALI	112	2988	6500		591x591x56	White
7024717	ILLUST HAV 60x60 865 4P	112	2212	6500		591x591x56	White
7024718	ILLUST HAV 60x60 865 4P DALI	112	2212	6500		591x591x56	White